
 

Emma’s patient story: Going to the dentist 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Emma came to the dentist for a check-up. 

She told the dentist receptionist her name 

when she arrived. 
 

Emma sometimes feels scared going to 

the dentist, but the team understand, 

and they are very kind. 

Emma sat in the dentist blue chair for her 

check- up with Ian the dentist and 

Debbie the nurse. 

Patients need to clean their hands with gel 

to clean hands and wear a face mask. This 

is to help people stay safe from catching 

Coronavirus. 
 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Emma says     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Emma’s sister Becky says 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Emma and Becky talked with Jo from Locala’s Engagement Team and give full 

consent to sharing Emma’s story. March 2022 

I don’t like going to the 

dentist but when I come 

out, I know it’s okay! 

Everyone here is 

absolutely brilliant! The 

receptionists and the 

dentist team are all 

great. 

Emma needs to come back to the dentist 

again to see the dental hygienist, who 

will give Emma’s teeth an extra clean. 


